
I.D.:	75143744

Materiale	transmisiuni	-	componente	retea	ADV1325492

Data
publicarii

07.11.22 Coduri	CPV 32562000-0

Pretul
estimativ:

9.704,00	RON	-	9.704,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Cablu	fibra	optica	Multi	Mode	CTC	LSZH	4	fire	OM3	-	1400	ml	"Modul	SFP	1000BaseSX
(MiniGBic	SFP	FO	MM),	LC	duplex,	850nm,	1.25GB,	550	metri"	-	4	buc	Adaptor	cuplă	FO	duplex
LC	-	duplex	LC	OM3	multimode	-	4	buc	Copex	PVC	D	25	mm	-	350	ml	Canal	PVC	cablu	LSZH,
25x25mm	(l	x	h),	cu	capac	-	50	ml	Banda	metalica	perforata	17x0.8	mm,	rola	10	m	-	4	buc
Suruburi	metrice	cu	cap	hexagonal,	saiba	si	piulita,	otel,	8	x	40	mm	-	300	buc	Holsurub	cu
diblu	de	beton,	caramida,	BCA,	8×40	mm	-	300	buc	Şufa	autoportanta	metalica	(cablu	otel)
Fi10	-	150	ml	Profil	U	metalic	(L=30	cm)	-	10	buc	Rodanta	pentru	şufa	autoportanta	metalica
Fi10	-	10	buc	Brida	zincata	pentru	legare	cablu	oţel	Fi10	-	20	buc	Diblu	cu	surub	cap
hexagonal	KKX	12x100	-	10	buc	"Tija	filetatä	M10	(L=30cm),	inclusiv	piuliţa,	contrapiuliţa,
şaiba	plata,	şaiba	grower	(câte	2	buc.	Din	fiecare/tija)"	-	8	buc


